LQ and LQ-R Devices
LQ™ Series IP Interfaces for Clear-Com
LQ Series devices provide intercom connectivity for linking
multiple systems together over IP networks, extending
intercom channels to remote locations, adding mobile
clients and SIP/VoIP telephony to existing intercom
systems, and enable extra audio I/O for both HelixNet
and Eclipse HX systems.

Technical Specifications
Core Configuration Manager (CCM)
Order Codes
LQ-2W2: Compact 2-port partyline
IP interface
LQ-4W2: Compact 2-port 4-wire
IP interface
LQ-4WG2: Compact 2-port 4-wire with
GPIO IP interface
LQ-R2W4: 1RU 4-port partyline with loop
thru connectors IP interface
LQ-R4W8: 1RU 8-port 4-wire IP interface
LQ-R4WG8: 1RU 8-port 4-wire with GPIO
IP interface
LQ-R2W4-4W4: 1RU 8-port (4 port party-
line and (4 port) 4-wire IP interface
LQ-R2W4-4WG4: 1RU 8-port (4 port)
partyline and (4 port) 4-wire with GPIO IP
interface
AGENT-IC-LQ: Single mobile client user
license for host LQ device